
DESSERTS

If you have a particular food allergy please let us know when ordering. Consuming raw or undercooked foods may 
increase your risk of foodborne illness. Prices & menu items subject to change without notice. We reserve the right 

to correct any errors. Tax not included. © Grande Cheese Company 12/2023   All Rights Reserved

1. Chicken Vodka Mozzarella

2. Grilled Chicken Caesar

3. Ava's Favorite   
Grilled chicken, arugula, fresh mozzarella,  
roasted peppers, olive oil & balsamic

 4. Boardwalk   
Eggplant cutlet, fresh mozzarella, arugula, roasted  
peppers, tomatoes, extra virgin olive oil & balsamic

5. Buffalo Chicken   
Buffalo chicken cutlet, lettuce, tomatoes,  
cheddar & a side of bleu cheese

6. Tuna Salad  Lettuce & tomatoes

new  7. Spicy Chicken Vodka 
Mozzarella   
Made with crushed Calabrian chili peppers

10. Eggplant   
Fried eggplant, sautéed spinach, fresh  
mozzarella, roasted peppers & balsamic

12. Jay Kay   
Grilled chicken, melted provolone,  
bacon, lettuce, tomatoes & ranch

13. Italian   
Ham, salami, provolone, lettuce,  
tomatoes, onions, oil & vinegar

14. Turkey BLT   
Turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomatoes & ranch

 16. Vegetable   
Fresh mozzarella, arugula, roasted  
peppers, tomatoes & balsamic

19. Cool Ranch   
Chicken cutlet, provolone, bacon,  
lettuce, tomatoes & ranch

21. Chipotle Ranch   
Chicken cutlet, cheddar, lettuce,  
tomatoes & chipotle ranch

22. Mitch’s Favorite   
Chicken cutlet, cheddar, bacon & BBQ sauce

23. Ron's Cajun Chicken   
Cajun grilled chicken, romaine,  
tomatoes, cheddar & Caesar dressing

25. Buffalo Chicken Caesar   
Romaine, grilled chicken, bacon, buffalo sauce,  
shaved Parmesan & Caesar dressing

Cannoli  3.993.99

Peanut Butter Explosion  7.997.99

Red Velvet Cake  7.997.99

Creme Brûlée Cheesecake  7.997.99

Nutella Bites  8.998.99

Zeppoles  3.993.99

new  Cinnamon Churros    
Topped with cinnamon sugar, powdered  Topped with cinnamon sugar, powdered  
sugar & Dulce de Leche  7.99sugar & Dulce de Leche  7.99

Cheesesteak 
  Steak  	 8.99  •  16.99 
  Chicken 	  8.99  •  16.99

Vodka Parm   
Vodka sauce & melted mozzarella 
  Chicken	 9.99  •  17.99 
  Meatball  	 9.99  •  17.99	

Buffalo OR BBQ  
Chicken Cheesesteak   
With mozzarella  9.99  •  17.99

Spicy Chicken Sandwich   
Spicy breaded chicken, lettuce, tomato & pickles.  
Topped with Mike’s Hot Honey & our secret  
sauce on a toasted brioche bun  10.99

Sausage, Peppers & Onions Sub   
(Sauce optional)  9.99  •  17.99

Parmigiana   
  Meatball  	 9.99  •  17.99 
  Chicken 	  9.99  •  17.99 
  Eggplant  	 9.99  •  17.99 
  Sausage  	 9.99  •  17.99 
  Shrimp 	  10.99  •  18.99

new  Spicy Chicken Vodka Parm   
Made with crushed Calabrian chili peppers  10.99  •  18.99

Fat Bastard   
Cheesesteak, mozzarella sticks, onion rings,  
chicken cutlet, fries & mayo  11.99  •  21.99

Ayman’s Favorite   
Hot roast beef, melted mozzarella, mushrooms, peppers  
& onions, topped with brown gravy  7" only  12.99

 Goodfellas Hero   
Hot roast beef with brown gravy  
& melted mozzarella  7" only  11.99

HOT SUBS
7"  •  14"

Any Sub on Garlic Bread  1.99  •  2.99   
Add Bacon  2.25  •  3.25   

Add Side of Mac & Cheese  3.00 

Italian Hero    
Ham, salami, provolone, lettuce, onions,  Ham, salami, provolone, lettuce, onions,  
tomatoes, oil & vinegartomatoes, oil & vinegar

Noah’s Favorite: 
Hot Italian Hero    
Ham, salami, melted provolone, lettuce,  Ham, salami, melted provolone, lettuce,  
onions, tomatoes, oil & vinegaronions, tomatoes, oil & vinegar

West Side    
Chicken cutlet, bacon, melted cheddar & mayoChicken cutlet, bacon, melted cheddar & mayo

 NY Giants    
Ovengold turkey, bacon, melted Swiss & mayoOvengold turkey, bacon, melted Swiss & mayo

Brooklyn Nets    
Buffalo chicken cutlet, cheddar, lettuce,  Buffalo chicken cutlet, cheddar, lettuce,  
tomatoes & bleu cheese on the sidetomatoes & bleu cheese on the side

NY Mets    
Chicken cutlet, lettuce, tomatoes, bacon,  Chicken cutlet, lettuce, tomatoes, bacon,  
American cheese & Caesar dressingAmerican cheese & Caesar dressing

Central Park    
Tuna salad, American cheese, lettuce,  Tuna salad, American cheese, lettuce,  
tomatoes & mayo on rye breadtomatoes & mayo on rye bread

Park Ave    
Turkey, bacon, lettuce, tomatoes & mayoTurkey, bacon, lettuce, tomatoes & mayo

Kickin' Chicken    
Cajun grilled chicken, coleslaw, lettuce, tomatoes, Cajun grilled chicken, coleslaw, lettuce, tomatoes, 
white onions, melted Swiss, jalapeños & chipotle white onions, melted Swiss, jalapeños & chipotle 
ranch on a toasted brioche bun ranch on a toasted brioche bun 

7" ONLY  11.9911.99

NY Islanders    
Grilled pastrami, melted Swiss, coleslaw  Grilled pastrami, melted Swiss, coleslaw  
& Russian dressing on rye bread& Russian dressing on rye bread

NY Yankees    
Grilled pastrami, sauerkraut, melted  Grilled pastrami, sauerkraut, melted  
Swiss & Russian dressing on rye breadSwiss & Russian dressing on rye bread

Sloppy Joe    
Roast beef, turkey, Swiss, coleslaw  Roast beef, turkey, Swiss, coleslaw  
& Russian dressing on rye bread& Russian dressing on rye bread

The Garden State   
Eggplant cutlet, fresh mozzarella, arugula, roasted 
peppers, tomatoes, extra virgin olive oil & balsamic 
vinegar  Recommended with avocado!

Brandon’s Favorite   
Grilled chicken, fresh mozzarella, roasted peppers & 
balsamic vinegar  Add Prosciutto  2.50  •  4.50

Dante’s Favorite   
Grilled chicken, arugula, fresh  
mozzarella & honey mustard

Cool Ranch Sub   
Chicken cutlet, bacon, provolone,  
lettuce, tomatoes & ranch  

Moe's Favorite   
Chicken cutlet, fresh mozzarella,  
roasted peppers & balsamic vinegar

 Vegetarian Sub   
Fresh mozzarella, arugula, roasted peppers,  
tomatoes, olive oil & balsamic vinegar   
Recommended with avocado!

California Chicken   
Grilled chicken, lettuce, tomatoes, mayo, bacon, 
American cheese & red onions

Chipotle Chicken Sub   
Chicken cutlet, bacon, cheddar,  
lettuce, tomatoes & chipotle ranch  

Chicken Cordon Bleu   
Chicken cutlet, ham, Swiss  honey mustard

Adam’s Favorite   
Grilled chicken, fresh mozzarella, sun-dried 
tomatoes, fresh basil & extra virgin olive oil,  
pressed on the grill 

7" ONLY  11.99

Aria's Favorite   
Grilled pastrami, melted Swiss, tomatoes, pickles  
& spicy brown mustard on toasted rye bread

The Soprano   
Prosciutto, eggplant cutlet, fresh mozzarella, sun-dried 
tomatoes, roasted peppers, basil & balsamic vinegar

ORDER ONLINE                              PIZZA 1 MOBILE

NJPIZZAONE.COMNJPIZZAONE.COMNJPIZZAONE.COMNJPIZZAONE.COM

SPECIALTY SANDWICHES 
7"  Served with a pickle & chips, starting at  9.99  •  14"  Starting at 17.99  

Add Fries  3.99  Add Avocado  2.50  •  4.50

SIGNATURE SANDWICHES 

7"  7"  Served with a pickle & chips, starting at 9.99 Served with a pickle & chips, starting at 9.99  ••  14"  Starting at 17.99    14"  Starting at 17.99  
Add FriesAdd Fries  3.99   3.99  Add AvocadoAdd Avocado  2.50   2.50  ••  4.50  4.50

Our chicken is charcoal grilled!

1. Fresh Mozzarella   
Prosciutto, sun-dried tomatoes & olive oil

2. Haskell's Favorite   
Grilled chicken, sun-dried tomatoes, arugula & pesto

3. Grilled Chicken Caesar   
Grilled chicken breast, romaine, croutons,  
shaved Parmesan & Caesar dressing

4. Rhiann's Favorite   
Fresh mozzarella, basil, tomatoes & olive oil

5. Elyse's Favorite   
Grilled chicken, pesto, mayo, tomatoes,  
red onions & mixed greens

 6. Elias' Favorite   
Turkey, melted provolone, tomatoes, pesto 
& mayo toasted on multi-grain panini bread

7. Chris’s Favorite   
Eggplant cutlet, caramelized onions, fresh  
mozzarella, pesto, arugula & balsamic glaze

8. Panini Italiano   
Ham, salami, provolone, lettuce, red onions,  
tomatoes, oil & vinegar on fresh panini bread

9. Jessica's Favorite   
Eggplant cutlet, sautéed spinach, fresh mozzarella,  
roasted peppers & balsamic vinegar

11. Grilled Chicken BLT   
Tomatoes, bacon, arugula, sun-dried  
tomatoes & mayo

 13. New Yorker   
Hot roast beef, Swiss, sautéed onions,  
tomatoes & Russian dressing

15. Chicken Cordon Bleu   
Chicken cutlet, ham, Swiss & honey mustard

 16. Alania's Favorite   
Grilled chicken, arugula, fresh mozzarella, roasted 
peppers, olive oil & balsamic vinegar

Tiana’s Favorite: 
17. Chicken Artichoke   
Grilled chicken, grilled artichokes, red onions,  
sun-dried tomatoes, fresh mozzarella & pesto

18. Jersey Shore   
Grilled chicken, roasted peppers,  
fresh mozzarella, romaine & balsamic  
vinegar on multi-grain panini bread

PANINI  11.99 each

Served with pickle & chips  •  Add Fries  3.99 
PLEASE ORDER BY NUMBER

WRAPS  10.99 each

NOW AVAILABLE: Whole Wheat Wraps  •  Add Fries  3.99 
PLEASE ORDER BY NUMBER

 = Pizza 1 Favorites
Three convenient locations 
WAYNE • HASKELL • SPARTA

Fundraisers are typically 
held on Tuesdays.

Please coordinate  
the best date for  

your event with the  
local manager.

Call or email us for details

Download  
Pizza 1 Mobile!

Join our  
Loyalty Program

Rewards Program

Dine to Donate

VIP Club

Order Online

We Cater!
Birthdays • Holidays 

Parties • Showers 

Anniversaries 

Corporate Events 

School Functions

LET PIZZA ONE 

MAKE IT AN EVENT 

TO REMEMBER

973.832.4888973.832.4888
1483 STATE ROUTE 231483 STATE ROUTE 23

WAYNE, NJ 07470WAYNE, NJ 07470

973.832.4888973.832.4888
1483 STATE ROUTE 231483 STATE ROUTE 23

WAYNE, NJ 07470WAYNE, NJ 07470

Text the word "WAYNE" 
to 1-888-832-0915  

or scan here

To enroll in our VIP Club
Receive exclusive deals, 

discounts & weekly specials



Fresh soup made in house!

We use all-natural  mozzarella 
THE FINEST ITALIAN CHEESE MONEY CAN BUY® 

 

burgers made with certified angus beef

Fundraisers are typically 
held on Tuesdays.

Please coordinate  
the best date for  

your event with the  
local manager.

Call or email us for details

Download  
Pizza 1 Mobile!

Join our  
Loyalty Program

Rewards Program

Dine to Donate

VIP Club

Order Online

Pasta Bolognese   
Spaghetti, penne or fettuccini with 
 bolognese sauce  16.99

Spaghetti & Meatballs  16.99

Baked Ziti  12.99 
  With Ricotta  14.99

 Baked Lasagna  15.99

Tortellini   
Bolognese or Alfredo  17.99

new  Spicy Penne Alla Vodka   
Made with crushed Calabrian chili peppers  17.99

Penne Alla Vodka  16.99

Fettuccini Alfredo  16.99

Cavatelli & Broccoli   
With garlic & oil  16.99

Baked Cheese Ravioli  12.99

SALADS 
SMALL  •  LARGE

Add Chicken  4.00  Add Tuna  5.00  Add Shrimp  6.00  Add Avocado  2.50

PASTA
NOW AVAILABLE: Gluten-Free Penne

ADD TO ANY DINNER   
Meatball  2.75 each  Sausage  2.99  Chicken  4.00  Shrimp  8.00

ENTREES
Served with side of pasta or salad & fresh bread

Chicken Francaise  18.99 

Eggplant Rollatini  16.99

 Grilled Chicken & Broccoli   
(Does not include side)  14.99

Parmigiana 
  Chicken  17.99 
  Eggplant  15.99 
  Shrimp  19.99 
  Meatball  16.99 
  Sausage  15.99

 Blackberry Salad   
Mixed greens, blackberries, honey roasted pecans,  
fig goat cheese, sliced crisp apples, mandarin oranges 
& raspberry walnut vinaigrette  11.99  •  13.99

Stewie’s Salad   
Romaine, red onions, roasted peppers, 
sun-dried tomatoes, grilled artichokes, tomatoes, 
grilled chicken, cucumbers, fresh mozzarella  
& oregano  11.99  •  13.99

Caribbean Strawberry Salad   
Mixed greens, strawberries, grapes, mandarin 
oranges, honey roasted pecans, fig goat cheese & 
raspberry walnut vinaigrette  11.99  •  13.99

Hollywood Salad   
Mixed greens, sliced crisp apples, honey roasted 
pecans, gorgonzola, dried cranberries & raspberry 
walnut vinaigrette  11.99  •  13.99

Chipotle Salad   
Romaine, tomatoes, cucumbers, croutons, cheddar, 
chicken cutlet & chipotle ranch  11.99  •  13.99

Miami Beach Salad   
Mixed greens, gorgonzola, honey roasted pecans, 
Asian pears, dried cranberries & honey balsamic 
dressing  11.99  •  13.99

Grilled Chicken Salad  11.99  •  13.99

Italian Salad   
Mixed greens, arugula, cucumbers, tomatoes, fresh 
mozzarella, roasted peppers, sun-dried tomatoes, 
green & black olives  11.99  •  13.99

Greek Salad  9.99  •  11.99

 Summer Salad   
Mixed greens, red onions, gorgonzola, honey roasted 
pecans, avocado, strawberries, blackberries & honey 
balsamic dressing  12.99  •  14.99

Tossed Salad  6.50  •  8.50

GrilIed Peach Salad   
Mixed greens, grilled peaches, honey roasted pecans, 
dried cranberries, red onions & gorgonzola, served 
with apple cider vinaigrette  11.99  •  13.99

Italian Antipasto   
Romaine, ham, provolone, salami, fresh mozzarella, 
grilled artichokes, roasted peppers, red onions, 
tomatoes, cucumbers, pepperoni, cherry  
peppers, sun-dried tomatoes, green  
& black olives  11.99  •  13.99

Spring Salad   
Mixed greens, fig goat cheese, honey roasted pecans, 
mandarin oranges, dried cranberries & raspberry  
walnut vinaigrette  11.99  •  13.99

Tad’s Salad   
Romaine, tomatoes, croutons, cucumbers, fresh 
mozzarella & grilled chicken  11.99  •  13.99

BBQ Chicken Salad   
BBQ grilled chicken, romaine, cucumbers, tomatoes, red 
onions, cheddar & ranch dressing  11.99  •  13.99

Buffalo Chicken Salad   
Buffalo chicken cutlet, romaine, tomatoes, cucumbers, 
cheddar, red onions, green & black olives & bleu  
cheese dressing  11.99  •  13.99

Caesar Salad  9.99  •  11.99

Wayne’s Favorite: 
Eggplant Salad Pie    
Mixed greens, roasted peppers, cucumbers,  Mixed greens, roasted peppers, cucumbers,  
red onions, fresh mozzarella, fried eggplant  red onions, fresh mozzarella, fried eggplant  
& balsamic glaze  23.99  •  26.99& balsamic glaze  23.99  •  26.99

Grilled Chicken Caesar  
Salad Pie  23.99  •  26.9923.99  •  26.99

Chicken Bacon Ranch    
Chicken cutlet, bacon & ranch  20.99  •  22.99Chicken cutlet, bacon & ranch  20.99  •  22.99

BBQ Chicken    
BBQ sauce, chicken cutlet, cheddar & mozzarella BBQ sauce, chicken cutlet, cheddar & mozzarella 
(ranch optional)  20.99  •  22.99 (ranch optional)  20.99  •  22.99 
Recommended with bacon!

Buffalo Chicken    
(Bleu cheese & celery optional)  20.99  •  22.99(Bleu cheese & celery optional)  20.99  •  22.99

Meat Lovers    
Meatball, sausage, ham, bacon  Meatball, sausage, ham, bacon  
& pepperoni  21.99  •  23.99& pepperoni  21.99  •  23.99

Eggplant Rollatini    
Fried eggplant, ricotta, mozzarella,  Fried eggplant, ricotta, mozzarella,  
marinara & Parmesan  20.99  •  22.99marinara & Parmesan  20.99  •  22.99

Margherita    
Fresh mozzarella, fresh basil, fresh garlic,  Fresh mozzarella, fresh basil, fresh garlic,  
chunky tomatoes & extra virgin olive chunky tomatoes & extra virgin olive 
oil  20.99  •  22.99oil  20.99  •  22.99

Drunken Grandma    
Fresh mozzarella, fresh basil & vodka  Fresh mozzarella, fresh basil & vodka  
sauce on a thin crust Sicilian  24.99sauce on a thin crust Sicilian  24.99

Mango Habanero    
Chicken cutlet, pineapple, cheddar, Chicken cutlet, pineapple, cheddar, 
mozzarella & mango habanero sauce (ranch mozzarella & mango habanero sauce (ranch 
optional)  21.99  •  24.99optional)  21.99  •  24.99

new  Sweet Chili Chicken    
Chicken cutlet, roasted peppers, mozzarella,  Chicken cutlet, roasted peppers, mozzarella,  
scallions, ranch, sweet chili sauce  scallions, ranch, sweet chili sauce  
& sesame seeds  21.99  •  24.99& sesame seeds  21.99  •  24.99

Upside Down  15.99  •  17.9915.99  •  17.99

Chicken Vodka  21.99 21.99  ••  23.99  23.99

Vegetable    
Peppers, onions, mushrooms, black olives  Peppers, onions, mushrooms, black olives  
& fresh tomatoes& fresh tomatoes   20.99 20.99  ••  22.99  22.99

Savannah's Favorite: 
Penne Alla Vodka  20.99  •  22.9920.99  •  22.99

Vodka Pizza    
Fresh mozzarella & basil  20.99  •  22.99Fresh mozzarella & basil  20.99  •  22.99

White Pie    
Ricotta, mozzarella & Parmesan  16.99  •  19.99Ricotta, mozzarella & Parmesan  16.99  •  19.99

 Supreme    
Sausage, mushrooms, onions, pepperoni  Sausage, mushrooms, onions, pepperoni  
& peppers  21.99  •  23.99& peppers  21.99  •  23.99

Chicken Tomato Pesto    
Grilled chicken, fresh tomatoes,  Grilled chicken, fresh tomatoes,  
red onions & pesto  20.99  •  22.99red onions & pesto  20.99  •  22.99

Ringwood's Favorite    
Margherita on a thin crust Sicilian  —  •  22.99Margherita on a thin crust Sicilian  —  •  22.99

Cheese Pizza  14.99  •  16.99    Sicilian Pizza  —  •  19.99

Toppings   
Whole  3.50 each  •  Half  2.50 each 

Peppers, Black Olives, Mushrooms, Broccoli, Jalapeños, Onions, Fresh Tomatoes, Fresh Garlic, Cheddar, Spinach, 
Meatballs, Sausage, Ham, Salami, Pepperoni, Bacon, Sun-Dried Tomatoes, Anchovies, Fresh Basil, Pineapple, 

Eggplant, Roasted Peppers, Ricotta, Extra Cheese

Chipotle Burger   
Lettuce, tomatoes, bacon, cheddar & chipotle ranch

Brooklyn Burger   
Sautéed mushrooms & Swiss

Bronx Burger   
Sautéed onions, bacon strips  
& melted American cheese

Manhattan Burger   
American cheese, lettuce, tomatoes & onions

Rodeo Burger   
Bacon, cheddar, onion rings & BBQ sauce

Create Your  
Own Burger 

ANGUS BURGERS  14.99 each

Served with fries
Substitute Onion Rings  3.00  Add Side of Mac & Cheese  3.00 

Chicken Noodle  6.99 Lentil  6.99 

SOUPS
12 oz. served with crackers

Italian Wedding  7.99

 Italian Meat   
Ham, salami, pepperoni, spinach, 
provolone & roasted peppers   

Broccoli Cheddar   

Vegetable   

All Meat   

Chicken Parm

Chicken Vodka   
Served with side of vodka sauce

 

 Italian Meat   
Ham, salami, pepperoni, spinach, 
provolone & roasted peppers   

All Meat   

Chicken Cordon Bleu   

Supreme   
Sausage, peppers, onions,  
pepperoni & mushrooms   

Chicken & Broccoli   
Chicken cutlet, mozzarella, cheddar & broccoli   

CALZONES
Made with all natural mozzarella & ricotta,  

served with marinara  10.99

 STROMBOLI
Made with all natural mozzarella,  

served with marinara  10.99

Dynamite Shrimp    
Tossed in a zesty spicy sauce & topped  Tossed in a zesty spicy sauce & topped  
with chopped scallions  14.99with chopped scallions  14.99

new  Coconut Shrimp  Perfect blend Perfect blend 
of Japanese-style breadcrumbs & long shredded of Japanese-style breadcrumbs & long shredded 
coconut. Served with Thai chili sauce  14.99coconut. Served with Thai chili sauce  14.99

new   Asian Shrimp    
Tossed in General Tso's sauce, topped  Tossed in General Tso's sauce, topped  
with sesame seeds & scallions  15.99with sesame seeds & scallions  15.99

Fried Calamari  14.9914.99

Mango Habanero  
Fried Calamari    
Tossed with roasted peppers  16.99Tossed with roasted peppers  16.99

new  General Tso's  
Cauliflower & Broccoli    
Tossed in General Tso's sauce  Tossed in General Tso's sauce  
& topped with scallions  12.99& topped with scallions  12.99

Fried Pickle Chips    
Served with chipotle ranch  8.99Served with chipotle ranch  8.99

Mozzarella Sticks  8.998.99

Zucchini Sticks  8.998.99

Onion Rings  8.99 8.99 

Pretzel Bites    
Served with Cheese Whiz  8.99Served with Cheese Whiz  8.99

Mac & Cheese Wedges  8.998.99

Garlic Cheese Bites  8.998.99

Garlic Bread  4.99 4.99 
  Add Cheese  1.99   1.99 
  Add Sauce  .99  .99

Italian Rice Ball  7.99 each7.99 each

Garlic Knots  Served with marinara   Served with marinara   
(1/2 doz)  3.99(1/2 doz)  3.99   ••  (  (1 doz)  5.991 doz)  5.99

Chicken 
  Bites  (7)  10.99   (7)  10.99 
  Wings  (12)  14.99 (12)  14.99 
  Strips  (6)  12.99 (6)  12.99 
Sauces: Parmesan Garlic, Hot, Mild, BBQ,  Parmesan Garlic, Hot, Mild, BBQ,  
Honey BBQ, Daytona, Mango Habanero,  Honey BBQ, Daytona, Mango Habanero,  
Sweet Chili, Buffalo Garlic, TeriyakiSweet Chili, Buffalo Garlic, Teriyaki

Chicken Fingers  10.9910.99  With Fries  12.99  12.99

Ali's Favorite:  
Buffalo Chicken  
Mac & Cheese  10.99  10.99

Bacon Mac & Cheese    
Bacon, scallions & sour cream  10.99Bacon, scallions & sour cream  10.99

new  Buffalo Cauliflower  8.998.99

Cheesesteak Eggrolls  (3)(3)  14.99  14.99

Chicken Quesadilla    
Served with salsa & sour cream  13.99Served with salsa & sour cream  13.99

Mussels  Hot, Mild or Sweet  14.99Hot, Mild or Sweet  14.99

Cheeseburger Sliders    
Served with fries  13.99Served with fries  13.99

  

French Fries  6.99 6.99 
  With Cheese OR Gravy  8.99   8.99 
  With Cheese & Gravy  9.99   9.99 
  With Mozzarella & Vodka Sauce  11.99  11.99

Buffalo Fries  Grilled chicken, mozzarella,  Grilled chicken, mozzarella,  
cheddar, ranch & gorgonzola  13.99cheddar, ranch & gorgonzola  13.99

Pizza 1 Fries  With melted mozzarella  With melted mozzarella  
& American cheese, bacon & ranch  13.99& American cheese, bacon & ranch  13.99

Mozzarella Sticks  With fries  8.99

Chicken Fingers  With fries  8.99

Cheeseburger Sliders  (2)  
With fries  9.99

Cheese Ravioli  (4)  7.99

Personal Cheese Pizza  11.99

Spaghetti   
  With Tomato Sauce OR Butter  6.99 
  With a Meatball  9.24

Mac & Cheese  6.99

KID'S MENU

STARTERS PIZZA 
MEDIUM  •  LARGE

Ask about our   
12" GLUTEN-FREE CRUST OR 10" CAULIFLOWER CRUST 

SPECIALTY PIZZA 
MEDIUM  •  LARGE 

MADE WITH ALL NATURAL MOZZARELLA & RICOTTA CHEESES

we start early each morning chopping the 
days fresh ingredients, creating our pizza 

dough and preparing fresh soups... 
stop in to see what we're all about!

 = Pizza 1 Favorites

Text the word "WAYNE" 
to 1-888-832-0915  

or scan here

To enroll in our VIP Club
Receive exclusive deals, 

discounts & weekly specials


